TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
MANUFACTURED BY INGENIUM ТМ
ingenium-company.ru REV. I. 08.2020
I-CU series cooling units
Semi-hermetic piston compressor type
units with cooling capacity from 1 kW to 460 kW

n
lin
e,
 m
m
Li
qu
id
 fl
ow
 li
ne
,
m
m
I-RU-25 700х500х850 30 25 12 12
I-RU-35 700х500х1100 36 35 12 12
I-RU-40 700х500х1200 39 40 16 16
I-RU-50 750х740х1025 70 50 22 22
I-RU-60 750х740х1170 77 60 28 28
I-RU-80 750х740х1410 86 80 28 28
I-RU-100 750х740х1590 94 100 35 35
I-RU-120 750х740х1850 103 120 35 35
I-RU-160 770х740х1420 142 160 42 42
I-RU-200 790х740х1720 160 200 54 54
I-RU-250 790х740х1875 170 250 54 54
I-RU-2x160 1620х740х1420 270 320 67 67
I-RU-2x200 1620х740х1720 310 400 67 67
I-RU-2x250 1620х740х1880 325 500 80 80
in